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· May ·

National Clean Your Room Day

Mother’s Day

National Pizza Party Day

Endangered Species Day

Memorial Day

10
11
16
16
26

International Harry Potter Day

Teacher’s Day

National Lemonade Day

Cinco de Mayo

National Nurses Day

2
3
4
5
6

Time to Order & Plan!
4th of July, family vacations, golf tour- 
naments, graduation gifts, outdoor events.

#NationalBarbecueMonth
#NationalPhotographMonth
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